
CPX Marine water tank 100L
401961

Specifications

Material PE

Shape Rectangular

Lid type 150 mm O-ring sealed screw lid

Color Natural

Volume (L) 100

Length (mm) 1200

Width (mm) 500

Height (mm) 250

Weight (kg) 8.5

Tollstatistical code 3926909790

Recycling

Characteristics

Customizable
containers

Recyclable Wide
temperature

range

Suitable for
food contact

Easy to clean

Printed 31/01/2025



 55 

 4
5°

 
 R40

 
 R10

 

 5
00

 

 250 

 R40
 

 115 

 50 

 1
0°

 

 3
0 

 
38

 

 1
20

0 

 Lo
ka

lt R
5 (

2x
) 

 6
00

 

 R40
 

 105 

 
28

0 

 6
0 

Lo
ck

 1
50

Re
vi

sio
n

1
St

os
 3

8 
va

r 5
0

20
16

-1
1-

21
SE

Äg
ar

e

Ko
ns

tru
er

ad
 a

v
G

ra
ns

ka
d 

av
G

od
kä

nd
 a

v 
- d

at
um

G
en

er
el

l t
ol

er
an

s
SS

-IS
O

 2
76

8-
1

G
en

er
el

l
Yt

jä
m

nh
et

, R
a

Vy
pl

ac
er

in
g

Sk
al

a

U
tg

åv
a

Bl
ad

Ti
te

l/B
en

äm
ni

ng

R
itn

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

1:
10

SE
SE

SE
 - 

20
13

-0
6-

03

Va
tte

nt
an

k 
10

0 
lit

er
 4

01
96

-1

40
19

6-
1

1(
1)

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


